UNITED STA	ATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN D	ISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
SHARLA CALIP,	
Plaintiff,	Case No. <u>15-cv-02111-MMC</u>
v.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
MARY TANIGAWA, et al.,	
Defendants.	
L the undersigned hereby certity th	nat I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk U.
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addres said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266 San Leandro, CA 94577	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery recept Susan Y. Soong
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266 San Leandro, CA 94577	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery recep
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266 San Leandro, CA 94577	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery recept susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266 San Leandro, CA 94577	nia. e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery recept susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court
District Court, Northern District of Californ That on 2/8/2017, I SERVED a true copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope address said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placin located in the Clerk's office. Sharla Calip 1271 Washington Avenue #266 San Leandro, CA 94577	e and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing s ssed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositin ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery recept Susan Y. Soong

United States District Court Northern District of California

Dockets.Justia.com